
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 212.0 335.0 0

2 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 219.0 280.0 0

3 Julian Butto Jackson Heights High School 201.2 255.0 0

4 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 219.0 250.0 0

5 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 219.6 245.0 0

6 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 210.0 240.0 0

7 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.9 240.0 0

8 RB Tweed JCN 204.0 235.0 0

9 Brayden Innes Blue Valley-Randolph 205.0 225.0 0

10 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 212.0 215.0 0

11 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 203.1 205.0 0

12 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 195.0 0

13 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 219.0 195.0 0

14 Judd Holwick McLouth 219.8 185.0 0

15 Jacob Barr Concordia High School 199.0 175.0 0

16 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 160.0 0

17 Drake Gonzales Hiawatha High School 215.0 160.0 0

18 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 150.0 0

19 Bradley  Stanley Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

20 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

21 Devin Bloom Jackson Heights High School 203.8 0 0

22 Carter Potts JCN 211.0 0 0

23 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 217.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 212.0 450.0 0

2 Devin Bloom Jackson Heights High School 203.8 420.0 0

3 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 219.0 385.0 0

4 Julian Butto Jackson Heights High School 201.2 375.0 0

5 RB Tweed JCN 204.0 375.0 0

6 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.9 365.0 0

7 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 219.0 350.0 0

8 Brayden Innes Blue Valley-Randolph 205.0 335.0 0

9 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 335.0 0

10 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 212.0 330.0 0

11 Judd Holwick McLouth 219.8 330.0 0

12 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 210.0 315.0 0

13 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 203.1 305.0 0

14 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 305.0 0

15 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 219.0 305.0 0

16 Drake Gonzales Hiawatha High School 215.0 290.0 0

17 Jacob Barr Concordia High School 199.0 270.0 0

18 Bradley  Stanley Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

19 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

20 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 0 0

21 Carter Potts JCN 211.0 0 0

22 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 217.0 0 0

23 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 219.6 0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 212.0 305.0 0

2 RB Tweed JCN 204.0 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 212.0 245.0 0

4 Judd Holwick McLouth 219.8 245.0 0

5 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.9 240.0 0

6 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 235.0 0

7 Julian Butto Jackson Heights High School 201.2 225.0 0

8 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 203.1 225.0 0

9 Brayden Innes Blue Valley-Randolph 205.0 225.0 0

10 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 219.0 200.0 0

11 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 210.0 185.0 0

12 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 219.0 185.0 0

13 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 219.0 180.0 0

14 Drake Gonzales Hiawatha High School 215.0 165.0 0

15 Jacob Barr Concordia High School 199.0 160.0 0

16 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 145.0 0

17 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 145.0 0

18 Bradley  Stanley Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

19 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

20 Devin Bloom Jackson Heights High School 203.8 0 0

21 Carter Potts JCN 211.0 0 0

22 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 217.0 0 0

23 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 219.6 0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 212.0 1090.0 10

2 RB Tweed JCN 204.0 880.0 8

3 Julian Butto Jackson Heights High School 201.2 855.0 6

4 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.9 845.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 219.0 835.0 2

6 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 219.0 810.0 1

7 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 212.0 790.0 0

8 Brayden Innes Blue Valley-Randolph 205.0 785.0 0

9 Grant Fuhrman JCN 209.0 765.0 0

10 Judd Holwick McLouth 219.8 760.0 0

11 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 210.0 740.0 0

12 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 203.1 735.0 0

13 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 219.0 685.0 0

14 Drake Gonzales Hiawatha High School 215.0 615.0 0

15 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 610.0 0

16 Jacob Barr Concordia High School 199.0 605.0 0

17 Devin Bloom Jackson Heights High School 203.8 420.0 0

18 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 295.0 0

19 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 219.6 245.0 0

20 Bradley  Stanley Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

21 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

22 Carter Potts JCN 211.0 0 0

23 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 217.0 0 0


